400A High Light ANM Automotive Micro Fuse 32VDC 40A-500A Middle Stud
Fuse Rated Current
Basic Information
China
LINKUN
ROHS
ANM
1000PCS

2. Interrupting Rating: 2000A@32VDC;
3. Voltage Rating: 32VDC;
4. Operating Temperature Range: -40C ~ 125C;
5. Terminals: Copper/Zn alloy.
6. Housing Material: PA66/PPA(33% or 35%GF);
7. Mounting torque: 12- 18Nm W/M8;
Functional Characteristics
TESTING CURRENT BLOW TIME LIMIT
100% 4 Hr. minimum
135% 1 20seconds--- 1800seconds
200% 1seconds --- 15 seconds
350% 0.3sec-5sec
600% 0.1seC- 1sec
Fuse List
ITEM ITEM RATING ASSEMBLY P/N
1 32V 40A * ANM-40A
2 32V 60A * ANM-60A
3 32V 80A ANM-80A
4 32V 100A ANM-100A
5 32V 125A ANM-125A
6 32V 150A ANM-150A
7 32V 175A ANM-175A
8 32V 200A ANM-200A
9 32V 250A ANM-250A
10 32V 300A ** ANM-300A
11 32V 350A ** ANM-350A
12 32V 400A ** ANM-400A
13 32V 450A ** ANM-450A
14 32V 500A ** ANM-500A
8. Standard: IS08820-5/UL248 special purpose fuses;
9. "*" not mentioned in ISO standards;
10. "**" is only for short circuit protector.
Description